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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 06/22/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                      IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open Poles                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.522, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.522, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.522, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.522                 JOHN SKIPPER on DASHIN RENE DAN                
   2nd 21.887                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   3rd 22.405                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
   4th 22.419                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
   5th 22.515                 EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.578                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
   2nd 22.933                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.956                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   2nd 24.029                 MONERAY GEIBEL on SPECIAL AGENT PONY           
   3rd 24.691                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
N/T    422.487                KAITLYN MCCANN on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
N/T    422.875                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    425.680                MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
N/T    448.142                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
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            ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D Barrels         
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 63          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.688, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.188, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.688, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.688, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 24                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.688                 JACK ALDEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   2nd 15.759                 WINK ULERY on JK DASH TO THE STARS             
   3rd 15.926                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
   4th 15.952                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   5th 16.159                 BRYANNA MARTIN on VIRGIL                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.212                 SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on DADDYS BLOWN JET         
   2nd 16.214                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   3rd 16.360                 MORGAN GUIDO on CATCH A RED CAT                
   4th 16.403                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   5th 16.445                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
   6th 16.567                 ABIGAIL PLANTS on KN THREE MARGARITAS          
   7th 16.569                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   8th 16.601                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
   9th 16.613                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
  10th 16.627                 DENNY MONTANTI on TEE EPIC ONEDER              
  11th 16.674                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.719                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   2nd 16.721                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
   3rd 16.790                 DANIELLE TRUAX on CALICOS DYNAMIC DLUX         
   4th 16.841                 DELANEY MORROW on ONE CHANCE FANCY             
   5th 16.889                 JOHN SKIPPER on DASHIN RENE DAN                
   6th 16.904                 LAURA LEE THOMAS on LADIES LOVE A JET (ROSIE)  
   7th 17.114                 MORGAN WILKINSON on SAWYERS HOT MEMORY         
   8th 17.173                 JAMISON COLGAN on SMOKE                        
   9th 17.241                 MORGAN GUIDO on DONT BLINK IM FAMOUS           
  10th 17.249                 JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY          
  11th 17.255                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
  12th 17.276                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
  13th 17.462                 KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
  14th 17.494                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
  15th 17.599                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.771                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
   2nd 17.791                 BOBBY SHRIEDER on WESTLY                       
   3rd 17.894                 MAKENNA TINSMAN on MARGIES HOT MESS            
   4th 18.195                 CAROLYN MORROW on PLENTY BLU N ROWDY           
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            ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D Barrels         
                                                                                
   5th 19.482                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
   6th 21.309                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on MAGENS DRIFTING MOON "MAGGIE" 
   7th 22.231                 BRANDEN BRENIZEN on STUDLY                     
   8th 22.261                 LACEY HOLMES on DARK SIDE THE MOON             
N/T    400.000                MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
N/T    415.861                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
N/T    415.933                AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
N/T    416.226                REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
N/T    416.513                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    416.520                KAITLYN MCCANN on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
N/T    416.726                MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
N/T    416.849                MARY ADAMS on COOPER                           
N/T    416.873                DANIELLE BURGESS on GIDGET                     
N/T    416.915                MCKYNLEA PRICE on POWER BRIGADIER 224          
N/T    417.045                TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
N/T    417.218                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    417.344                RAEGEN MULLEN on HOT DESERT ZAN                
N/T    417.381                ELLIANA MONTANTI on KODI                       
N/T    417.631                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    417.906                KELLY MONTANTI on TEE BARS SAN DIGGER          
N/T    418.322                NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
N/T    418.353                SHANNON STEIGERWALD on DOC OLENA WHISKEY       
N/T    418.886                MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
N/T    418.999                ALYSSIA STEWART on FAITHS SILENT WINNIE        
N/T    420.250                DANIELLE TRUAX on JJ DASH OF SUN SALT          
N/T    424.808                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    437.350                JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
N/T    445.381                MAKENNA TINSMAN on DUNINHIGHCALIBER            



4:30 PM 06/22/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 4   
            IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels Age 10 & Under         
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.484, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.484, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.484                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   2nd 17.595                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   3rd 18.995                 MACYN BALSIGER on NHF FLAIR FOR FAME           
   4th 19.521                 JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 60.517                 CHLOE TAYLOR on BOBBY                          
   2nd 66.181                 CALLIE TAYLOR on CHEETAH                       
N/T    400.000                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
N/T    416.542                EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
N/T    421.338                JOHNAE SKIBA on JEMMI                          
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                  IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Senior Age 50 Plus               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 1           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.771, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 18.771, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 19.771, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.771                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
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                  IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus              
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 12          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.759, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.759, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.759, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.759                 WINK ULERY on JK DASH TO THE STARS             
   2nd 15.926                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
   3rd 16.403                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   4th 16.569                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   5th 16.627                 DENNY MONTANTI on TEE EPIC ONEDER              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.771                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
N/T    415.933                AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
N/T    416.873                DANIELLE BURGESS on GIDGET                     
N/T    417.045                TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
N/T    417.218                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    417.906                KELLY MONTANTI on TEE BARS SAN DIGGER          
N/T    418.886                MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
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                    IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.688, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.688, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.688, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.688                 JACK ALDEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   2nd 15.952                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   3rd 16.445                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
   4th 16.601                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
   5th 16.613                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.721                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
   2nd 16.790                 DANIELLE TRUAX on CALICOS DYNAMIC DLUX         
   3rd 17.114                 MORGAN WILKINSON on SAWYERS HOT MEMORY         
   4th 17.379                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   5th 17.462                 KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
   6th 17.494                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    400.000                MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
N/T    418.353                SHANNON STEIGERWALD on DOC OLENA WHISKEY       
N/T    418.999                ALYSSIA STEWART on FAITHS SILENT WINNIE        
N/T    420.250                DANIELLE TRUAX on JJ DASH OF SUN SALT          
N/T    424.808                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
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                 IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under              
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 19          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.214, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.214, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.214, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.214                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   2nd 16.405                 EVA MARTIN on WYATT                            
   3rd 16.464                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   4th 16.674                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
   5th 16.719                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   6th 16.845                 EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
   7th 17.173                 JAMISON COLGAN on SMOKE                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.249                 JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY          
   2nd 17.255                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   3rd 17.599                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.482                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
   2nd 21.309                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on MAGENS DRIFTING MOON "MAGGIE" 
N/T    416.226                REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
N/T    416.726                MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
N/T    416.915                MCKYNLEA PRICE on POWER BRIGADIER 224          
N/T    417.344                RAEGEN MULLEN on HOT DESERT ZAN                
N/T    417.381                ELLIANA MONTANTI on KODI                       
N/T    417.631                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    417.937                MARY ADAMS on COOPER                           



4:30 PM 06/22/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 9   
            100% Payback #1 Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or Younger        
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.904, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.904, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.904                 LAURA LEE THOMAS on LADIES LOVE A JET (ROSIE)  
   2nd 17.114                 MORGAN WILKINSON on SAWYERS HOT MEMORY         
   3rd 17.600                 CAROLYN MORROW on PLENTY BLU N ROWDY           
   4th 17.771                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.800                 LACEY HOLMES on DARK SIDE THE MOON             
   2nd 21.246                 BRANDEN BRENIZEN on STUDLY                     
N/T    417.298                DANIELLE TRUAX on JJ DASH OF SUN SALT          
N/T    417.631                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      



4:30 PM 06/22/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 10  
                  ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in PeeWee Poles               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 5           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 24.735, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 28.735, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 25.735, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 26.735, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 24.735                 JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           
   2nd 26.429                 MACYN BALSIGER on NHF FLAIR FOR FAME           
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 46.119                 CALLIE TAYLOR on CHEETAH                       
N/T    423.347                MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
N/T    424.640                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
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             ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Friday Open 4D Barrels          
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 26          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.101, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.601, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.101, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 18.101, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.101                 WINK ULERY on JK DASH TO THE STARS             
   2nd 16.176                 ABBY MARTIN on BS SUNSHINENFIREWATER           
   3rd 16.201                 ALAINA JONES on BOOTYLICIOUS FANTASY           
   4th 16.277                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
   5th 16.304                 MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
   6th 16.381                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.637                 TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
   2nd 16.713                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
   3rd 16.822                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   4th 16.963                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
   5th 17.090                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.112                 DANIELLE BURGESS on GIDGET                     
   2nd 17.130                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
   3rd 17.185                 JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
   4th 17.399                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME       
   5th 17.589                 KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
   6th 17.691                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   7th 17.756                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
   8th 17.886                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
   9th 17.915                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.268                 ELISE SILLOWAY on COLBIE                       
N/T    416.075                AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
N/T    416.290                CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
N/T    416.578                SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on DADDYS BLOWN JET         
N/T    416.846                MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
N/T    417.982                BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              


